
City of Desoto - Board Members 

Mayor Curtistene McCowan 972.230.9645 cmccowan@desototexas.gov 

May Pro Tem Kenzie Moore III 469.460.2006 kenzie.moore@desototexas.gov 

Kay Brown-Patrick 469.315.1692 kpatrick@desototexas.gov 

Nicole Raphiel 469.315.1855 nraphiel@desototexas.gov 

Andre’ Byrd 682.261.5035 abyrd@desototexas.gov 

Dinah Marks 469.744.0027 dmarks@desototexas.gov 

Candice Quarles 469.460.2005 cquarles@desototexas.gov 

City Manager -Brandon Wright 972.230.9644 bwright@desototexas.gov 
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